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Women / 5 / L5 a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsey Westberry314
Golden City

9.500 8.950 9.5509.275 37.275
3T 1T 3 5T 1 

1 

Lex Spooner987
Gymnastics World

9.500 8.850 9.6009.300 37.250
3T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Braelyn Bleggi982
Gymnastics World

9.650 8.175 9.7009.375 36.900
2 7 1 2 3 

3 

Shea Swartz988
Gymnastics World

9.750 8.150 9.6759.225 36.800
1 8 4T 3 4 

4 

Mckenzie Bowen983
Gymnastics World

9.250 8.775 9.5009.225 36.750
9 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Alexis Breece984
Gymnastics World

9.500 8.950 9.4508.725 36.625
3T 1T 9 8 6 

6 

Finnley Ciper119
Suncoast

9.450 8.675 9.3259.125 36.575
6T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Mizzy Mondragon985
Gymnastics World

9.400 8.050 9.2758.875 35.600
8 9 8 10 8 

8 

Chloe Selby986
Gymnastics World

9.450 7.200 9.7509.100 35.500
6T 11 7 1 9 

9 

Kilynn Young176
Suncoast

9.000 8.750 9.0508.650 35.450
10 5 10 11 10 

10 

Amelka Villas1539
N FLA Orange Park

8.900 7.700 9.5508.125 34.275
11 10 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Cuevas366
Golden City

9.750 9.175 9.6509.200 37.775
1 2T 2T 2 1 

1 

Maddie Allman103
Suncoast

9.500 8.600 9.5509.250 36.900
4 6 1 4T 2 

2 

Addison Bliss110
Suncoast

9.000 8.850 9.7008.700 36.250
7 5 4 1 3 

3 

Alice Mahieu374
Golden City

9.550 9.175 9.3258.000 36.050
3 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Addy English249
Golden City

9.700 8.250 9.5508.125 35.625
2 7 8 4T 5 

5 

Jaidyn Leung373
Golden City

8.900 9.100 9.1508.200 35.350
9T 4 7 8 6 

6 

McKinley Howe263
Golden City

8.900 8.050 9.6008.475 35.025
9T 9 5 3 7 

7 

Cassi Transue311
Golden City

8.950 8.200 9.0008.350 34.500
8 8 6 9 8 

8 

Mikaela Maj529
Golden City

9.300 7.800 9.4507.625 34.175
5 10 10 6 9 

9 

Braylee Bland230
Golden City

9.200 9.250 0.0009.200 27.650
6 1 2T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 113.075 29.000 27.600 27.675 28.800
21 1 2

2 Gymnastics World L 112.500 28.900 26.575 27.900 29.125
12 2 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast S 109.875 27.950 26.275 27.075 28.575
11 1 1
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